THE SENATE
OF THE
TWENTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE
STATE OF HAWAI'I
REGULAR SESSION OF 2012

ELEVENTH DAY

FEBRUARY 3, 2012-FRIDAY-11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

ORDER OF BUSINESS

Roll Call

Approval of the Journal

Introductions

1.

2.

Messages from the Governor: None

Departmental Communications: None

House Communications: None

Senate Communications: None

Judiciary Communications: None

Standing Committee Report Nos. 2014-2016

2014 (HMS) S.B. No. 2808

"MAKING AN EMERGENCY
APPROPRIATION TO THE
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
FOR HEALTH CARE PAYMENTS."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/CommReports/SB2808_sscr2014_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB2808_.pdf
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2015 (JDL)
(One Day Notice)

2016 (JDL)
(One Day Notice)

7. Final Reading

(See Floor Amendment No. 1)

Prior Versions/Status & Testimony

S.B. No. 2205

"PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO
ARTICLE VI, SECTION 3, OF THE
HAWAII STATE CONSTITUTION TO
LOWER THE NUMBER OF NOMINEES
PRESENTED BY THE JUDICIAL
SELECTION COMMISSION TO FILL
STATE COURT JUDICIAL VACANCIES."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and placement on the calendar for
Third Reading)

S.B. No. 2206

"PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO
ARTICLE VI, SECTION 3, OF THE
HAWAII STATE CONSTITUTION TO
INCREASE THE MANDATORY
RETIREMENT AGE FOR STATE
JUSTICES AND JUDGES."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and placement on the calendar for
Third Reading)

ORDER OF THE DAY

H.B. No. 608, H.D.3,S.D.1,C.D. 2

"RELATING TO HEALTH."

(Kidney; Liver; Transplants; Appropriations)


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/CommReports/SB2205_sscr2015_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB2205_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/CommReports/SB2206_sscr2016_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB2206_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/HB608_CD1_SFA1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=HB&billnumber=608&year=2012
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/HB608_cd2_.pdf
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8. Third Reading

(See Stand. Com. Rep. No. 2012) S.B. No. 2691
"RELATING TO THE BOARD OF
Prior Versions/Status & Testimony AGRICULTURE." - (AGL)

(Board of Agriculture)

9. Re-Referrals

RE-REFERRAL FOR FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2012

MEASURE TITLE RE-REFERRAL

S.B. 2123 RELATING TO HUMAN TRAFFICKING. HMS, WAM
(Survivors of Human Trafficking; Services;
Appropriation) (JDL, WAM)

S.B. 2915 RELATING TO FOOD SELF- AGL/WLH, WAM
SUFFICIENCY.
(Food Sustainability; Department of
Agriculture) (AGL/WLH)

S.B. 3067 RELATING TO THE OFFICE OF WLH, WAM
PLANNING.

(Office of Planning; Office of the Governor)
(EDT, WAM)

10. Miscellaneous Communications: None

11. Miscellaneous Business


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/CommReports/SB2691_sscr2012_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=SB&billnumber=2691&year=2012
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB2691_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB2123_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB2915_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2012/Bills/SB3067_.pdf
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12. Announcements

Committee Hearing Schedule:

COMMITTEE
EDT
EDT/PGM
EDT/PGM/IDL
EDU
EDT/PGM
EDU/IDL

EDT

HTH

HTH

EDT/EDU
TIA/PGM/ENE
TIA/PGM
TIA/ENE

TIA

EDT
EDU/WLH
EDU
EDT/TSM
HTH/HMS/JDL
HWN/WLH
HMS/HTH
HTH/HMS
CPN/EDT
WAM
EDT/CPN/IDL
WAM
CPN/JIDL
WAM

CPN
INFO-HTH
PGM/JDL
DL

HMS
HMS/CPN
TSM

HMS
ENE/PGM/WLH
ENE/WLH/PGM
AGL/TIA

DATE & TIME

2/3/2012 1:15 PM
2/3/2012 1:15 PM
2/3/2012 1:15 PM
2/3/2012 1:15 PM
2/3/2012 2:00 PM
2/3/2012 2:15 PM
2/3/2012 2:30 PM
2/3/2012 2:45 PM
2/3/2012 3:15 PM
2/6/2012 1:15 PM
2/6/2012 1:15 PM
2/6/2012 1:16 PM
2/6/2012 1:17 PM
2/6/2012 1:18 PM
2/6/2012 1:30 PM
2/6/2012 1:30 PM
2/6/2012 1:35 PM
2/6/2012 2:30 PM
2/6/2012 2:45 PM
2/6/2012 2:45 PM
2/6/2012 3:00 PM
2/6/2012 3:00 PM
2/7/2012 9:00 AM
2/7/2012 9:00 AM
2/7/2012 9:15 AM
2/7/2012 9:15 AM
2/7/2012 9:20 AM
2/7/2012 9:20 AM
2/7/2012 9:30 AM

2/7/2012 10:00 AM
2/7/2012 10:00 AM
2/7/2012 10:15 AM

2/7/2012 1:15 PM
2/7/2012 1:15 PM
2/7/2012 1:15 PM
2/7/2012 1:30 PM
2/7/2012 2:15 PM
2/7/2012 2:15 PM
2/7/2012 2:45 PM

ROOM
016
016
016
225
016
225
016
229
229
016
224
224
224
224
016
225
225
016
229
224
229
229
229
211
229
211
229
211
229
Auditorium
016
016
016
016
224
016
225
225
229
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ENE/PGM
ENE/WLH
PGM
PGM/ENE
WLH/ENE
AGL

WAM
EDT/CPN
EDU

TIA

EDT

CPN
HMS/PGM
PGM/HMS
WLH
AGL/WLH
WLH/AGL
HMS

AGL
AGL/WLH
ENE/EDT/WLH
PGM
WLH/AGL
EDT/ENE
ENE/EDT
ENE/EDT/AGL
CPN

WAM
TIA/CPN

HTH
EDT/WLH
WLH/EDT
CPN/HTH/HMS
EDT/TIA/TSM
HMS

CPN

CPN

e Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Monday, February 6, 2012.

13. Adjournment

2/7/2012 2:45 PM
2/7/2012 2:45 PM
2/7/2012 2:45 PM
2/7/2012 2:45 PM
2/7/2012 2:45 PM
2/7/2012 2:50 PM
2/8/2012 9:00 AM
2/8/2012 1:15 PM
2/8/2012 1:15 PM
2/8/2012 1:15 PM
2/8/2012 2:15 PM
2/9/2012 9:00 AM
2/9/2012 1:15 PM
2/9/2012 1:15 PM
2/9/2012 1:15 PM
2/9/2012 1:20 PM
2/9/2012 1:20 PM
2/9/2012 1:30 PM
2/9/2012 2:45 PM
2/9/2012 2:45 PM
2/9/2012 2:45 PM
2/9/2012 2:45 PM
2/9/2012 2:45 PM
2/9/2012 3:00 PM
2/9/2012 3:00 PM
2/9/2012 3:45 PM
2/10/2012 9:00 AM
2/10/2012 9:00 AM
2/10/2012 1:00 PM
2/13/2012 2:45 PM
2/14/2012 1:15 PM
2/14/2012 1:15 PM
2/15/2012 9:30 AM
2/15/2012 1:15 PM
2/21/2012 1:15 PM
2/22/2012 9:00 AM
2/23/2012 9:00 AM

225
225
224
225
225
229
211
016
225
224
016
229
016
016
225
225
225
016
229
229
225
224
229
225
225
225
229
211
224
229
225
225
229
016
016
229
229



